Halogen Lamps
39
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. April 17, 2023 .
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Color Beam
angle
(°)
Beam
spread
CBCP
(cd)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
MR16
60871 H50MR16/FL/N/CG/2M/GU5.3/12V/STD 50 GU5.3 12   550 2 000 Neo. 38 Flood 1 400 12/120
PAR30
583602 H75PAR30/FL/N/2M/130V/STD 75 E26 130 1 000 2 000 Neo. 30 Flood N/A 1/15
Neodymium
M

Average
life
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Beam
spread
CBCP
(cd)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
ES16
550511 H35GU10/CG/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 35 GU10 120 280 2 500 40 Flood 600 10/200
550381 H50GU10/CG/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 50 GU10 120 500 2 500 40 Flood 840 10/200
550371 H50GU10/CG/2.5M/130V/STD ICE 50 GU10 130 375 2 500 40 Flood 840 10/200
PAR30LN
501882 H50PAR30/LN/FL/5M/130V/STD ICE 50 E26 130 450 5 000 N/A Flood N/A 1/15
M
O
L
:

life
(hrs)
Colour/
Finish
Beam
angle
(°)
Beam
spread
CBCP
(cd)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
MR16 - Cover Glass
572111 H50MR16/CG/4M/GU5.3/12V/STD UFR 50 GU5.3 12 750 4 000 Frost N/A N/A N/A 10/200
ES16 - Cover Glass
572121,2 H35GU10/CG/2.5M/120V/STD UFR 35 GU10 120 330 2 500 Frost N/A N/A N/A 10/200
572131,2 H50GU10/CG/2.5M/120V/STD UFR 50 GU10 120 520 2 500 Frost N/A N/A N/A 10/200
578011,2 H50GU10/CG/3M/130V/STD UFR 50 GU10 130 390 3 000 Frost N/A N/A N/A 10/200
M
O
L
:

(W)
Base Volts
(V)
Average
life
(hrs)
Color Beam
angle
(°)
Beam
spread
Case
qty
(inner/master)
MR16
55066 H50MR16/FL/R/CG/4M/GX5.3/12V/STD 50 GX5.3 12 4 000 Red 38 Flood 10/200
55067 H50MR16/FL/Y/CG/4M/GX5.3/12V/STD 50 GX5.3 12 4 000 Yellow 38 Flood 10/200
PAR20
55002 H35PAR20/NFL/G/2M/130V/STD 35 E26 130 2 000 Green 30 Narrow Flood 1/15
55004 H35PAR20/NFL/B/2M/130V/STD 35 E26 130 2 000 Blue 30 Narrow Flood 1/15
PAR30
55006 H50PAR30/FL/R/2M/130V/STD 50 E26 130 2 000 Red 30 Flood 1/15
55007 H50PAR30/FL/G/2M/130V/STD 50 E26 130 2 000 Green 30 Flood 1/15
55008 H50PAR30/FL/Y/2M/130V/STD 50 E26 130 2 000 Yellow 30 Flood 1/15
PAR38
51182 H90PAR38/FL/G/2M/MS/130V/STD 90 E26 130 2 000 Green 30 Flood 1/15
51184 H90PAR38/FL/Y/2M/MS/130V/STD 90 E26 130 2 000 Yellow 30 Flood 1/15
Colored